
$100.00


$150.00


$200.00


$250.00


$300.00


$350.00


$400.00


$450.00


$500.00

$18.50


$27.25


$36.00


$44.75


$53.50


$62.25


$71.00


$79.75


$88.50

$118.50


$177.25


$236.00


$294.75


$353.50


$412.25


$471.00


$529.75


$588.50

482.32%


473.63%


469.29%


466.68%


464.94%


463.70%


462.77%


464.04%


461.46%

Loan 
Amount

Finance 
Charge

Check 
Amount*

APR** 
14 Days

225.08%


221.03%


219.00%


217.78%


216.97%


216.39%


215.96%


215.62%


215.35%

APR** 
30 Days

217.82%


213.90%


211.94%


210.76%


209.97%


209.41%


208.99%


208.66%


208.40%

APR** 
31 Days

KY-PDL-022823

*Based on a fourteen (14) day advance with one (1) payment.


ELECTRONIC CHECK RE-PRESENTMENT POLICY: In the event we deposit your paper check and it is returned unpaid for insufficient or 
uncollected funds, we may re-present your check electronically. In the ordinary course of business, your check will not be provided to you 
with your bank statement, but a copy may be obtained by contacting your financial institution.


CUSTOMER NOTICE: A single payday advance is typically for two to four weeks. However, borrowers often use these loans over a period of 
months, which can be expensive. Payday advances are not recommended as long-term financial solutions.

Check Into Cash of Kentucky, Inc.

Payday Loan Fee Schedule


