Check Into Cash of Kentucky, Inc. Payday Loan Fee Schedule

Loan Amount	Finance Charge	Check Amount*	APR** 14 Days	APR** 30 Days	APR** 31 Days
\$100.00	\$18.50	\$118.50	482.32%	225.08%	217.82%
\$150.00	\$27.25	\$177.25	473.63%	221.03%	213.90%
\$200.00	\$36.00	\$236.00	469.29%	219.00%	211.94%
\$250.00	\$44.75	\$294.75	466.68%	217.78%	210.76%
\$300.00	\$53.50	\$353.50	464.94%	216.97%	209.97%
\$350.00	\$62.25	\$412.25	463.70%	216.39%	209.41%
\$400.00	\$71.00	\$471.00	462.77%	215.96%	208.99%
\$450.00	\$79.75	\$529.75	464.04%	215.62%	208.66%
\$500.00	\$88.50	\$588.50	461.46%	215.35%	208.40%

^{*}Based on a fourteen (14) day advance with one (1) payment.

ELECTRONIC CHECK RE-PRESENTMENT POLICY: In the event we deposit your paper check and it is returned unpaid for insufficient or uncollected funds, we may re-present your check electronically. In the ordinary course of business, your check will not be provided to you with your bank statement, but a copy may be obtained by contacting your financial institution.

CUSTOMER NOTICE: A single payday advance is typically for two to four weeks. However, borrowers often use these loans over a period of months, which can be expensive. Payday advances are not recommended as long-term financial solutions.

